(iii)  Maximum height-twenty-five (25) feet. 

(c)   No more than two (2) facings visible and readable from the same direction on 
the main-traveled way may be erected on any one (1) sign structure. Whenever two (2) facings 
are so positioned, neither shall exceed three hundred twenty-five (325) square feet. 

(d)   Double-faced, back-to-back and V-type signs shall be considered as a single sign 
or structure. 

(e)  No new sign shall be erected closer than five hundred (500) feet to an existing 
off-premises sign adjacent to an interstate highway;